amaLloy metal filter cartridges
page 1 of 4
amafiltergroup and CSS approach
amafiltergroup is serving the industry on a world wide basis with Consumables, Services and Systems.
We can offer a wide range of filtration solutions, making the amafiltergroup approach very flexible, thus enabling us to
meet the customer requirements precisely.
Product / Performance specifications
Features

7-
08
Ordering code
amaLloy FA 3 10 S X4  E
amafiltergroup cartridge type
amaLloy CA = cylindrical fibre
amaLloy FA = pleated fibre
amaLloy LA = cylindrical mesh
amaLloy MA = pleated mesh
amaLloy PA = cylindrical powder
          Options
B = backflush cage for amaLloy CA
      and amaLloy LA
Back flush cage is standard on pleated cartridges
Micron rating [μm]
fibre
3, 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 40, 60
mesh
2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 15, 20, 40, 70, 100, 250,
450, 850
powder
6, 10, 15, 25, 30, 40, 60
      Gasket / O-ring material
S = silicone
N = Buna N
E = EPDM
V = Viton®
T = PTFE encapsulated silicone
F = PTFE encapsulated Viton®
Nominal length [inch]
10    (250 mm)
20    (498 mm)
30    (745 mm)
40  (1012 mm)
Hardware
S  = 316L stainless steel
Cartridge style
X3 = SOE with external 222 O-rings
X4 = DOE with flat gaskets
X7 = SOE with fin end, bayonet and external 226 O-rings
X8 = SOE with fin end and external 222 O-rings
X12 = SOE with 1” NPT thread
Flow rate [l/h]
Water flow rate for
amaLloy PA 10" cartridge
C
le
an
 p
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 [b
ar
]
amafiltergroup Alkmaar B.V.
P.O.Box 396
1800 AJ Alkmaar
The Netherlands
T +31 (0)72 5273400
F +31 (0)72 5125207